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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.

Vote Item
No. | No. Name of Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
forYear ended

31st March. 1908

11 351
352
354
357
358
359
360
361
362

Roads, etc.—continued.

' Auckland Road District—continued.
Kimihea Lake Drainage
Klondyke
Mangapiko Valley
Matahuru Valley to Proctor's
Mauku Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)
Maungatawhiri Stream Bridge
Maungatawhiri Stream (clearing)
Maungatawhiri to Waitakaruru
Miranda to Maramarua

Waikato
Raglan
Waikato

Manukau

Franklin
£ s. d.
89 13 5
17 7 0
50 0 0

132 15 3
60 0 0
30 13 6
32 7 6

143 16 0
23 19 0

364
365
366
367
368
370
372
374
375
376
377
378

McKinnon Road
McPherson Road
Ngaruawahia to Huntly West
Oninewai Railway-station to Ngarua Blook
Orua Bay Wharf approaches
Otorohaea Trig
Pairama Road
Pokeno Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)
Pollok Main Road
Ponganui
Pukekohe District (Ostrich Farm Road)
Pukekohe East Road District flood damage (£1

for £1)
Pukekohe East School to Drury
Pukekohe West Road District flood damage (£1

for £1)
Puriri to Huntly
Raglan County flood damage (£1 for £1)
Rangiiiri to Rangiriri Railway-station
Rifle-range Road
Rutherford Road
Sprawl's Hill
Taniwha Creek Bridle-traok
Te Kirikiri
Tikotiko Road (£1 for £1) ..
Tuakau Bridge (eastern approach)
Tuakau Bridge to Pukekawa
Tuakau Bridge to Waingaro (£235, £1 for £1)
Tuakau to Onewhero
Turner's Junction to West Coast (through Block VI,

Awaroa)
Union Road (£1 for £1)
Waikato County flood damage (£1 for £1)
Wairangi Railway-station to Waerenga Valley
Waipipi Road District flood damage (£1 for £1) ..
Wairangi Railway-station, towards Rangiriri
Waiuku to Pukekohe
Waiuku Road District flood damage (£1 for £1) ..
Whangamarino Road District flood damage (£1

for £1)
Whangape Parish (Sections 126, 127, and 128)
Hikutaia Bridge and Road

Waikato and Thames
Waikato and Manu-

kau
Raglan
Waikato
Raglan
Waikato
Manukau

Raglan

75 5 6
99 14 10

0 8 2
425 8 9
38 19 6

100 0 0
4 11 1

50 0 0
102 6 4
57 18 0-

Cr. 9 4 3
175 0 0

Manukau

Raglan
Manukau

379
380

40 0 0
165 10 0

381
382
383
384
386
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

Raglan

Waikato
Manukau
Raglan
Manukau
Waikato
Raglan Franklin & Waikato

Franklin

32 15 6
1,025 8 7

90 14 0
48 13 6
18 0
14 0

50 0 0
4 10 1

50 0 0
72 15 4
98 14 2

117 12 6
173 5 8

5 12 0

Manukau
Raglan

397
398
400
401
402
405
406
407

Manukau
Waikato

50 0 0
141 17 0
123 3 4
350 0 0

22 3 3
187 6 9
77 5 7

100 0 0

Manukau
Waikato
Manukau

Waikato

408
410

Raglan
Thames and Ohine-

muri
Ohinemuri
Thames
Ohinemuri

Ohinemuri
119 14 7
550 0 0

412
413
414
415
416
417
418
420
421

Kaihere
Kauaeranga Valley
Komata North
Mangawhara
Matatoke Road and drain
Maukoro to Waitakaruru
Miranda to Waitakaruru
Netherton to Awaiti Block
Netherton to Turua

Thames
Ohinemuri

122 8 2
100 O 0
20 0 0

202 16 0
57 15 0

218 7 6
65 7 3
23 11 10

1-25 0 0

422
423
426
428
429
432
433
435
436
438

Ngarua to Waikaka
Opani to Turua
Tahuna to Proctor's
Torehapa
Townsend Road
Waiti..
Waitakaruru to Haszards
Wharepoha roads
Waingaro River Bridge
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Contingencies, engineering, and supervision

Ohinemuri and
Thames

Ohinemuri
Thames
Ohinemuri

2 5 5
100 0 0
122 14 6
177 0 11
50 0 0

197 10 4
5 6 8

200 0 0
145 12 8
184 0 2

Thames
Ohinemuri

Thames
Raglan Waikato

439 410 14 3
Total —Auckland • £33,960 17 7
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