TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditule on Roads, &c.—continued.

No.	Name of Work.		County.	Electorate.	Net Expenditur for Year ended 31st March, 1908
	ROADS, ETC continued.				
	AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT—continued.				£ s.
351	Kimihea Lake Drainage		Waikato	Franklin	89 13
352	Klondyke	• •	Raglan	,,	17 7
354	Mangapiko Valley	• •	Waikato	,,	50 0
357	Matahuru Valley to Proctor's	• •			132 15
358	Mauku Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)	• •	Manukau	,	60 0
359	Maungatawhiri Stream Bridge	• •	,,	,,	30 13
360	Maungatawhiri Stream (clearing)	• •			32 7
361	Maungatawhiri to Waitakaruru	• •	Waikato and Thames	,,	143 16
362	Miranda to Maramarua	• •	Waikato and Manu-	,,	23 19
			kau	İ	
364	McKinnon Road	• •	Ragian	,,	75 5
365	McPherson Road	• •	Waikato	,,	99 14
366	Ngaruawahia to Huntly West	• •	Raglan	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0 8
367	Oninewai Railway-station to Ngarua Block	• •	Waikato	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	425 8
368	Orua Bay Wharf approaches	• •	Manukau	"	38 19
370	Otorohaea Trig	• •	Raglan	,,	100 0
372	Pairama Road Pokeno Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)	• •	Manukau	,, ,,	4 11 50 0
374		• •	ſ	"	
375	Pollok Main Road	• •	Raglan	"	
376	Ponganui	• •	Management	,,	Cr. 9 4
377	Pukekohe District (Ostrich Farm Road) Pukekohe East Road District flood damage	(01			
378	for £1)	(#1	" ' '	,,	175 0
970					40.0
379	Pukekohe East School to Drury Pukekohe West Road District flood damage	(61	,	"	40 0 165 10
900	for £1)	(*) T	,, ,	,	100 10
381	Puriri to Huntly		Raglan		32 15
382	Raglan County flood damage (£1 for £1)		_	"	1,025 8
383	Rangiriri to Rangiriri Railway-station	• •	Waikato	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	90 14
384	Rifle-range Road		Manukau	"	48 13
386	Rutherford Road		Raglan	"	1 8
388	Sprowl's Hill		M	"	1 4
389	Taniwha Creek Bridle-track		Waikato	"	50 0
390	Te Kirikiri		Raglan	Franklin & Waikato	4 16
391	Tikotiko Road (£1 for £1)		2006100	Franklin	50 0
392	Tuakau Bridge (eastern approach)		Manukau		72 15
393	Tuakau Bridge to Pukekawa	• •	Raglan	"	98 14
394	Tuakau Bridge to Waingaro (£235, £1 for £1)		,,	,,	117 12
395	Tuakau to Onewhero			,,	173 5
396	Turner's Junction to West Coast (through Block	VI.	,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5 12
•••	Awaroa)		1	"  -	
397	Union Road (£1 for £1)		Manukau	,,	50 0
398	Waikato County flood damage (£1 for £1)		Waikato		141 17
400	Wairangi Railway-station to Waerenga Valley				123 3
401	Waipipi Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)		Manukau	,,	350 0
402	Wairangi Railway-station, towards Rangiriri		Waikato	,,	22 3
405	Waiuku to Pukekohe		Manukau	,,	187 6
406	Waiuku Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)			,,	. 77 5
407	Whangamarino Road District flood damage	(£1	Waikato	,,	100 0
	for £1)				
408	Whangape Parish (Sections 126, 127, and 128)	• •	Raglan		119 14
410	Hikutaia Bridge and Road	• •	Thames and Jhine-	Ohînemuri	<b>550</b> 0
	77 - 13		muri Obinamani		100 0
412	Kaihere	• •	Ohinemuri Thames	,	122 8
413	Kauaeranga Valley	• •	(1)	,,	100 0
414	Komata North	• •	Ohinemuri	,,	20 0
415	Mangawhara	• •	Thames	,,	202 16
416	Matatoke Road and drain	• •	OL:	,,	57 15
417	Maukoro to Waitakaruru	• •	Ohinemuri	,,	248 7
418	Miranda to Waitakaruru Netherton to Awaiti Block	• •	,	,,	65 7
420	57 13 1 m	• •	Ohinemuri and	,,	$\begin{array}{ccc} 23 & 11 \\ 125 & 0 \end{array}$
421	Netherton to Turua	• •	Thames	,	120 0
422	Ngarua to Waikaka		Ohinemuri		2 5
423	Opani to Turua	• • •	Thames	*	100 0
425	Tahuna to Proctor's	• • •	Ohinemuri		122 14
428	Torehapa	• •	"	,,	$\frac{122}{177} \frac{14}{0}$
429	Townsend Road	• • •	Thames	"	50 0
432	Waiti.		Ohinemuri	"	197 10
433	Waitakaruru to Haszards			,	5 6
435	Wharepoha roads	••	Thames		200 0
436	Waingaro River Bridge	• • •	Raglan	Waikato	145 12
	Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roa				184 0
		-,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- •	-0.
438	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.		!		
438	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Contingencies, engineering, and supervision			••	410 14
	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Contingencies, engineering, and supervision	••	.,	••	410 14